Jun 26 2024 (09:32) India Rail Info 1

Vijayawada - Dornakal MEMU Express Special/07756 - MEMU - SCR

BZA/Vijayawada Junction to TNGM/Tondalagopavaram
Oh 55m - 45 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 18:20 9 I 0 31 |19 |SCR
2 RYP Rayanapadu 18:37 18:38 Tm (0 |1 9 56 (22 |[SCR
3 |KI Kondapalli 18:44 18:45 Tm [0 |1 14 |61 |36 |SCR
4 |CW |Cheruvu Madhavaram |18:52 18:53 m [0 |1 21 |61 |57 |[SCR
5 |GNN |Gangineni 19:00 19:01 im [0 |1 28 (88 |69 [SCR
6 |YP Errupalem 19:08 19:09 Tm |0 |1 39 |65 (58 |SCR
7 |TNGM [Tondalagopavaram 19:15 19:16 m |0 |1 45 |68 |72 |SCR
8 |MDR |Madhira 19:24 19:25 m [0 |1 54 |48 |58 |[SCR
9 MTMI |Motumari Junction 19:33 19:34 Tm |0 |1 61 70 SCR
10 [BKL Bona Kalu 19:43 19:44 m [0 |1 71 |48 |97 |[SCR
11 |CKN  |Chinta Kani 19:59 20:00 im [0 |1 83 [48 |105 [SCR
12 |PNDP |Pandillapalli 20:08 20:09 m [0 |1 90 |56 SCR
13 |KMT |Khammam 20:19 20:20 m (2 |1 99 (66 118 [SCR
14 |MLMG |Mallemadugu 20:28 20:29 m |0 |1 108 [49 |133 [SCR
15 [PPY  |Papatapalli 20:36 20:37 Tm |0 |1 114 (28 |136 |SCR
16 |DKJ Dornakal Junction 20:55 0 |1 122 |- 152 |SCR

Jun 26 2024 (09:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



